PSS 21H-8C6 B4
I/A Series® HARDWARE
Product Specifications
I/A Series® Remote Terminal Unit (RTU)
RTU50 Input/Output Modules
The I/A Series® RTU50 product line includes an extensive family of input/output modules that provide
connections to a wide range of field devices. From oil and gas applications to electricity monitoring and
control, the I/A Series RTU50 provides an I/O solution tailored to the demanding needs of the SCADA user.

PSS 21H-8C6 B4
Page 20
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number(a)
(a) Extended temperature range modules are available on request.
Description
Multiple I/O Module
SY-0399075 24 Digital Input/6 Analog Input/8 Relay Output Module 24 V
SY-0399076 24 Digital Input/6 Analog Input/8 Relay Output Module 48 V
SY-0399077 24 Digital Input/6 Analog Input/8 Relay Output Module 129 V
20 Channel Analog Input Module
SY-0399007 20 Channel Analog Input Module Standard
SY-0399071 20 Channel Analog Input Module Isolated
Analog/Digital Input Module
SY-0399161 32 Digital Input/4 Analog Input Module (24V to 129V)
12 Channel Digital Output Modules
SY-0399008
SY-0399009
SY-0399010
12 Relay Output Module
12 Magnetically Latched Relay Output Module
12 10 Amp Relay Output Module
4 Channel Analog Output Module
SY-0399012 4 Channel Analog Output Module
Invensys Operations Management
5601 Granite Parkway Suite 1000
Plano, TX 75024
United States of America